	·	1 10 (7/0 in 10H)	A
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services port 1 sarios		20
Dute In: 08(0)/20(9 14:02	Jeb description	Date &Time Completed	Done by
Ref No: NRA / TMC(900) 206/4	SAS c-filing		411
Veh No. SKA 85624	E-mail (sinta the, Ale the		0/1
D.O.A: (MOZIZOLA 13:20)	i-Motor Claim Form	- 1,111/1031060-40	1.08/08/20
OD TRV Banana Colo	I-Motor W/O (Within: OD	2hes, TP 4hes)	10:27 -
OD Thy Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded		
The second of	Assessment/Survey Repor	(
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Pax / Han	d to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel: Fax	a j
P Particulars: Veli No: SA	13073D . INC	()/Non-INC().	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)
Policy No: () Perio	od; () Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (· Dates.	Tliner)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	ote-Est Status (WO): N: 0	0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-10	0%]
	arranty: YES ()/NO ()	
Excess: (S) Loading: \$1,000)()/\$2,000()		acid and a second
onesolatelishi Esik Kaling Madella Bark	《特殊·西沙斯斯·斯斯斯·斯斯斯	则并经验的公司 2012年17577	64 Mills
) Walle-In Customer : Customer's Inform		Strictly NO refer of repairer.	
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer		<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/NO()	; Towing Co: (· , ')
Construction of the Contract o	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T		
enthales are partial family 6788 6616 184	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		resolutions by
enhance ()/Cou	irtosy Car ()	William British Berling	As Existence by
	urtesy Car ()		
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)		is it is not by
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$300	(·)		
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	(·)		
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	(·)		
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	(·)		
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	(·)		
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	(·)		
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	(·)		Part Control of the C
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury :	(·)		
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	(·) 00] ()	dent Reporting (330);	San (G) (Value)
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Advisors APP 90 (0) 3	(·) (·) () () () () () (dent Reporting (330); age Assessment (3100); INC (350) age Assessment (3100); INC (350)	(A)
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Advisors APP 90 (0) 3	(·) (dent Reporting (530); and Francisco (5100);	Mails) Krahiti
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Advisor (200) The post of	() () () () () () () ()	dent Reporting (530); ang Pee S40/3 w-Through Survey (Resurvey) ang against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200)	Carried Manual Control of the Carried Control
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: The Function of Cost Cost	() () () () () () () ()	dent Reporting (530); dent Reporting (530); dent Reporting (5100); iNC (340) arg Assessment (5100); iNC (340) arg Fee w-Through Survey W-Through Survey (Resurvey) arg stainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) argestion	Augist Viantiti
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Outload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: MACCONE Action 18 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	() () () () () () () ()	dent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$50) arg Fee w-Through Survey (Resurvey) arg against INC Only (waf 10 Jan 200)) arg against INC Only (waf 10 Jan 200)	As 20
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : Injury :	() () () () () () () ()	dent Reporting (330); age Assessment (3100); INC (350); age Fee w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) are against INC Only (war 10 Jan 200)) arpestion DA + SMRT Survey Idlinonal Sorvines:-	(And (S)) (Value (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : Injury :	() () () () () () () ()	dent Reporting (\$30)) age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) ins against INC Only (was 10 Jan 200)) appealion DA + SMRT Survey story Ces / Tpt Allowance als Co-ordination	(A) (A) (S) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Opload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury : Interference Against Statement Stateme	() () () () () () () ()	dent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); age Ass	720(f) (Ant(3)) (Ant(
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	() () () () () () () ()	dent Reporting (530); spe Assessment (5100); INC (580) spe Assessment (5100); INC (580) spe Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) its arelast INC Only (war 10 Jan 200)) appeation DA + SMRT Survey dillional Services:- ricty Cer / Tpt Allowance air Co-ordination Repair Inspection / Collect Excess Coordination TP (Non INC) against INC	(A) (A) (S) (A) (A) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C) (C

L

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability,
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you aforesaid.	u hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
APARON SERVICE CO.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	08/02/2019 14:02
Date Of Accident	07/02/2019 13:20
Exact Location Of Accident	NORTH SOUTH EXPRESSWAY JOHOR BAHRU MALAYSIA
Country/State of Loss	MALAYSIA/JOHOR DARUL TAKZIM
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKA8562G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHURCH OF OUR SAVIOUR
Co Reg No	T03UL0003A
Email Address	DANIELWEE@COOS.ORG.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97479917
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97479917

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	CIVIC-1.6 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used time of accident	RETURNING FROM VISIT
---	----------------------

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

MALE

Policy Number

5070910445-03

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver WEE CHUN CHIAN

NRIC No S2686563H Date Of Birth 25/09/1967 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 02/11/1998

Driving Experience 20 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Gender

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97479917

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-97479917

EMail Address DANIELWEE@COOS.ORG.SG Address

BLK 5 HOLLAND CLOSE

#11-41

Postcode

272005

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

YES

Foreign Vehicle Registration Number

VT4028 (PRIVATE CAR)

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

WIFE

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: DAUGHTER

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

ALEXANDRA NPP

Police Station Address

ROAD: BLK 46 TANGLIN HAIT RD #01-328, POSTCODE: 140462,

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT D/20190207/2037

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLN3073D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

AUDI

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Page 2 of 22

Name of Driver

LEW TZE HUNG

NRIC/Passport Number

S8023231D

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

VT4028

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number

UNKNOWN

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MALAYSIAN CAR

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Date & Time:

(†)

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

AUDIC (CIAVA)

Reporting Centre Personners Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

NORTH	- South Ex	openss way	, JB MOLOYSIA
		\rightarrow	
- 12 Du	4) 4 1		ny car
redcor	silverear SI	LN 3073D	SKA 8562 G

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

REFFIL TO	policy fapors -
· ·	
	D 20190207 2037
/	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the ping particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Sig Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Beporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name: NOSA WOTTORS

NRIC/FIN No.:





1 of 1

Report No. D/20190207/2037

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Alexandra NPP 46 Tanglin Halt Road #01-328 SINGAPORE 140462

Tel No: 1800-4739999

Vide Re	port No.		Station Diary No.
Address APT BLK 5 HOLLAND CLOSE #11-4 272005 Contact No. Home/Office Mobile 97499917 Email Address		41 SINGAPORE	
		Sex Male	Age 51
Language English Location Of Incident Lebuh Raya Utara Selatan		Chinese	
	Address APT BL 272005 Contact Home/C Email A Sex Male Languag English Location Lebuh R	APT BLK 5 HOLLA 272005 Contact No. Home/Office Email Address Sex Age Male 51 Language English Location Of Incident	Address APT BLK 5 HOLLAND CLOSE #11-4 272005 Contact No. Home/Office Mobile 97499917 Email Address Sex Age Date of Birth Male 51 25/09/1967 Language English Location Of Incident Lebuh Raya Utara Selatan

Brief details.

On 07/02/2019 at about 1320hrs, I was driving my car reg no: SKA8562G along Lebuh Raya Utara Selatan in JB when I had an accident. It was a chain collision where the accident started from the back about 3 cars behind me. Therefore the car behind me which is reg no: SLN3073D bumped onto the rear of my car causing dents. There was no injury prior to the accident. I had reported the accident to my insurance company NTUC Income and I was advised to lodge a report for insurance purposes.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
D / Staff Sgt MUHAMMAD ASADULLAH BIN ABDUL RAHIM ANGULLIA	
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 07/02/2019 16:25
Officer In-Charge Of Case: D / Clementi Police Divisional Investigation Branch / Sgt 3 TAN HUI MIN Contact No.: 67740000	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	

Accident MT/1031989						
Policy No.	Property and the second	(EXECUTE)				
Certificate No.	5070910445-03	Vehicle No.	SKA8562G	GST Registration No.		
Pošcytomine Name	CHURCH OF OUR SAVIOUR					
Product Code:				Paticyholder NRIC	T030430034	
	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Citver Type	ffrivo CLASSIC	Leading	0	
Certact No.(Mobile)	97499917	Einstect No.(Office)		Contact No.(Home)		
Email Address		Special Remark		eCode	No *	
KFM.	e Na Yes	TEA	a file Yes	uCodu Reason	[140 -1	
NCD Protection	Yes	NCD Entitlement(%)	50	Private Hiro	2000	
* Accident Details		SALTEST SALVANCESCO	1840)	Private mire.	No	
Report Date	08/03/2019 14:23	Arcident Report Willia 24 hrs	550	.11.00.00		
Date of Accident	67/02/3019	Time of Acoderic bin.mm	nes .	Accident Type	Chain Colleion	
Raporting Centra	- Kuna-Ka		13/30	Country of Accident	Ourside Singapore	
Accident Location	Autoria en en entre en en entre en entre en entre en entre en entre en entre en en entre en en en entre en en entre en	Grange Force		ICM No.		
T Excess	NORTH SOUTH EXPRESSIVAT JOHOR BAHRU M.	ALAYSIA				
Jwn damaga čacese	600.00	Additional Bacers	α	Windscreen Excess	100.00	
Inhamed Driver Excess		Dytwide Singepore OD Excess	00.00			
Pero Party Exame	0.00	Dutwide Singepore TP Encess	0.00			
₩ Benefits			200			
	ation					
ST Registered	740		SST Registration Date			
ST Registration No.			GST Status Verified			
wethcamon History				Ne		
→ Policyholder Mailing Ad	dress					
diffrest 1	213 HENDERSON ROAD	Admir 1				
otresa 4	TO MONDERGON RUND	Address 2	#19-13 HENDERSON INDUSTRA	Address 3	STAGAPONE 19954	1.
mit No.	1274	Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	159546	
	29-13	Related Policy Number	5070910445-03			
▼ 01 Driver Info	CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR O					
Priver Name	WEE CHUR CHIAN	Driver Type	Main Driver			
Innamed sover Name		Driver NRIC	52586563H	Driver DOS	25/09/1967	
egister Date of Driver License	81/94/2011	Driver Age	SE .	Driving Experience		
(may: No.(Molde)	97499912	Commet No. (Office)			7	
ddress 1		Address 2		Corract No.(Home)		
ODWS 4		Address Type	France address	Aftiress 3		
wit No.		YOUR MANAGES	Foreign address	Prot Code		
use he own a Singapore	No 40	90.1				
agistered cer?	Ves - No	Driver Vetecte No.	SKA6562G	Driver Snaurer Company	MTUC	
estanation						
			Yes a No.			
			927-29 (94)			
Claim 001 Mex				• Impred	1 Prairies	pro-
Claim 001 New			DO-HX	Insured EHURCH OF OUR SU Name	Percen	FUSULOBOSA
Claim 001 New				Contact No.	Contact No.	TUBULOBOSA
Claim 001 New Dam Type *				Contact No. (Harrie)	Contact Ne. (Office)	husuloocsa
Claim 001 New Dam Type *				Contact No. (Hame) OI Vehicle Exappers	Contact No. (Office) TP Vehicle	FUSULOBESA SLANETZES
Claim: 803 New larm Type * contact No. (Mobile)			(DO-HO)	Certaid No. (Hame) OI Vehicle BEASSES Number	Centract No. (Office) TP Vehicle Number	
Claim: 003 New Jam Type * oneact No. (Motale) mail Address Jam Description				Certaid No. (Hame) OI Vehicle BEASSES Number	Contact his (office) TP Vehicle Number Marrie of Preferred	
Claim 003 New Jam Type * ontact No. (Motsle) moli Address Jam Description whered	Invered Sabbby Not at Each		(DO-HO)	Certaid No. (Hame) OI Vehicle BEASSES Number	Contact No. (Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of	
Claim 805. Rem	Problem Problem Not at Fault Problem Problem Workshoo, Name	* GIA Ferrord	DO-MX.	Certaid No. (Hame) OI Vehicle BEASSES Number	Contact his (office) TP Vehicle Number Marrie of Preferred	
Claim 1003 New Jern Type + oncect No. (Mobile) moli Address heart Description whered posisting publishes No. (Yes	Producted Sabbity Not at Foult Robert Professed Workshop, Nam		DO-POX	Contact No.	NAZIC Contact Nn. 1997tel TP Vehicle Number Alarne of freshroed Workshop	
Claim 001 New Jern Type * ontact No. (Missile) mall Address hater Description referred torkship Juliant No. Yes site Registerwil	* Repair Preferred Workshop, Nam		DO-MX.	Certacil Ass. (Harrie) OI Verticle Mambel SEA5562G Annuel Claire Cloive	NAZC Contact Ton (Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Pratemat Workshop	SLA36780
Claim 001 New Jern Type * ontact No. (Missile) mall Address hater Description referred torkship Juliant No. Yes oth Registerwil	* Repair Preferred Workshop, Nam		DO-POX	Contact No.	MAZC Contact Dis. (Office) TP Vehicle Number Marine of Pratamed Workship	SLA36780
Claim Type + oncact No. (Motale) moli Address haim Description whitemed brishing planer No. Yes see Registered sport Taken By	* Repair Preferred Workshop, Nam		DEARS 620 / SLAND 120	Certacil Ass. (Harrie) OI Verticle Mambel SEA5562G Annuel Claire Cloive	MAZC Contact Dis. (Office) TP Vehicle Number Marine of Pratamed Workship	SLA36780
Claim 005 New Iden Type * Incact No. (Missile) Incal Address Iden Description Identified Incal Description Identified	* Repair Preferred Workshop, Nam		DEARS 620 / SLAND 120	Certacil Ass. (Harrie) OI Verticle Mambel SEA5562G Annuel Claire Cloive	MAZC Contact Dis. (Office) TP Vehicle Number Marine of Pratamed Workship	SLA36780
Claim Type + oncact No. (Motale) moli Address haim Description whitemed brishing planer No. Yes see Registered sport Taken By	* Repair Preferred Workshop, Nam		DEARSE2G / SLANOTOC DEI/02/2019 14:26 POSLI WANAB	Certacil Ass. (Harrie) OI Verticle Mambel SEA5562G Annuel Claire Cloive	MAZC Contact Dis. (Office) TP Vehicle Number Marine of Pratamed Workship	SLA36780
Claim 1996 * Intern 1996 * Intern 1996 * Internation of the state o	* Repair Preferred Workshop, Nam		DEARS 620 / SLAND 120	Certacil Ass. (Harrie) OI Verticle Mambel SEA5562G Annuel Claire Cloive	MAZC Contact Dis. (Office) TP Vehicle Number Marine of Pratamed Workship	SLA36730
Claim 805. New Jann Type * Intent No (Histile) Indi Address Jest Description Intent Descr	* Repair Preferred Workshop, Nam		DEARSE2G / SLANOTOC DEI/02/2019 14:26 POSLI WANAB	Certaid Asi. (Harrie) OI Verticle MARS62G Mambel OI ON 7 Feb 2019 Claire Cloire	MAZC Contact Dis. (Office) TP Vehicle Number Marine of Pratamed Workship	SLA36780
Claim 805. New Jann Type * Intent No (Histile) Indi Address Jest Description Intent Descr	* Repair Preferred Workshop, Nam		DEARSE2G / SLANOTOC DEI/02/2019 14:26 POSLI WANAB	Certaid Asi. (Harrie) OI Verticle MARS62G Mambel OI ON 7 Feb 2019 Claire Cloire	MAZC Contact Dis. (Office) TP Vehicle Number Marine of Pratamed Workship	SLA36730
Claims 003 New Jam Type + ontact No. (Matsile) ontact No. (Matsile) ontact No. (Matsile) ontact No. (Matsile) publish No. (Yes ontact N	* Repair Preferred Workshop, Nam	re unknown * GIA Received	DEARSE2G / SLANOTOC DEI/02/2019 14:26 POSLI WANAB	Certaid Asi. (Harrie) OI Verticle MARS62G Mambel OI ON 7 Feb 2019 Claire Cloire	MAZC Contact Dis. (Office) TP Vehicle Number Marine of Pratamed Workship	SLA36780
Claims 805 Rem larm Type + procect Mn (Motsler) most Address most Address most Description whered prostation straining straining straining Attachment pr codert No.	T Repair Preferred Workshop, Nam	es unknown * GIA Received	DEARSE2G / SLANOTOC DEI/02/2019 14:26 POSLI WANAB	Certaid Asi. (Harrie) OI Verticle MARS62G Mambel OI ON 7 Feb 2019 Claire Cloire	MAZC Contact Dis. (Office) TP Vehicle Number Marine of Pratamed Workship	SLA36780
Claims 805 Rem larm Type + procect Mn (Motsler) most Address most Address most Description whered prostation straining straining straining Attachment pr codert No.	* Repair Preferred Workshop, Nam	re unknown * GIA Received	DA ARSEZG / SLANOTZO BERIOZ/ZD19 34 26 ROSLI WANAB	Certaid Asi. (Harrie) OI Verticle MARS62G Mambel OI ON 7 Feb 2019 Claire Cloire	MAZC Contact Dis. (Office) TP Vehicle Number Marine of Pratamed Workship	SLA36780
Claim 001 Rem In Type * In Type * In Type * In Control Address In Description In Control Address In Control Address In Control Address In Control Address Attachment P Other No. In Control Address Attachment In Control Address In C	T Repair Preferred Workshop, Nam	es unknown * GIA Received	DEL	Contact Ass. [Planne] Ot Verticle SEABS62G Number I DN 7 Feb 2019 Claire Chare DWG	Contact Contact Ne. (portion) TP Vericle Number Marrie of feature of feature of feature of feature of feature of feature of	BLA36780 BB/02/2019 00
Claim 001 Rem In Type * In Type * In Type * In Control Address In Description In Control Address In Control Address In Control Address In Control Address Attachment P Other No. In Control Address Attachment In Control Address In C	Preferred Workshop, Nam Cotton M1/1031050 W Yes D No	es unknown * GIA Received	DO-NOX	Contact Ass. [Planne] Ot Verticle SEA8562G Number Claim Claim Close Date Confidential Linger	Contact Contact Ne. (Office) TP Vehicle Number Astric of fivalization Workshop Date Received	SLA36780
Claim 803. Rem am Type * intect No. (Missile) roll Address and Description whered resisting Blance No. Pes ce Registerwil port Taken By Print, AK letter Attachment p Stock Received Choose File No file phoses	Preferred Workshop, Nam Cotton M1/1031050 W Yes D No	es unknown * GIA Received	EBIO2/2019 14/25 BOSLI WARAB Upt DR/07/2019 14/27 Category * Please Select	Contact Ass. Planne) Ot Vehicle SEA5562G Number SEA5562G Claims Claims Close Date Date Planne * Set Planne	Contact Contact Ne. (Office) TP Vehicle Number Marrie of Marrie of Marrier of Ma	BLA36780 BB/02/2019 00
Claim 003. Rem am Type * intect No. (Missile) roll Address and Description whered whered whered port Taken By Print AK letter Attachment process File No file phosen Thoose File No file chosen	Preferred Workshop, Nam Cotton M1/1031050 W Yes D No	es unknown * GIA Received	BAABS62G / SLANOT2G BAABS62G	Confidential Unper Confidential Unper Confidential Unper Find # Mid # Monnail	Contact Contact Ne. (Office) TP Vehicle Number Marrie of finalization Workshop Date Kloosvet Kloosvet	BLA36780 BB/02/2019 00
Claim 605 New Jann Type * Intent No (Histile) Indi Address Jent Description Jent Description Jent Description Jent Description Jent Description Jent Description Attachment Attachment Jent Description Attachment Att	Preferred Workshop, Nam Cotton M1/1031050 W Yes D No	es unknown * GIA Received	BARBS62G / SLANDTSC BARBS62G	Contact Ass. Planne) Ot Vehicle SEA5562G Number SEA5562G Claims Claims Close Date Date Planne * Set Planne	Contact Contact Ne. (Office) TP Vehicle Number Marrie of Marrie of Marrier of Ma	BLA367.80
Claim 605 New Jan Type * Internation (Mobile) Internation (Mobi	Preferred Workshop, Nam Cotton M1/1031050 W Yes D No	es unknown * GIA Received	BAABS62G / SLANOT2G BAABS62G	Confidential Unper Confidential Unper Confidential Unper Find # Mid # Monnail	Contact Contact Ne. (Office) TP Vehicle Number Marrie of finalization Workshop Date Kloosvet Kloosvet	BLA36730 BB022/2019 00 0
Claim 1003 Nem Jam Type * ordect Nn (Middle) mall Address Jam Description referred foresting alleier No. (Ves mall Address Jam Description referred foresting alleier No. (Ves mall Address at Part Taken By Attachment P codern Ns. at Disc. Received Choose File No file chosen	Preferred Workshop, Nam Cotton M1/1031050 W Yes D No	es unknown * GIA Received	BAABS62G / SLANOT2G Baac Select Clear Please Select Clear Please Select	Contact Ass. Plearne) Ot Vehicle SEAB562G Number SEAB562G Claime Close Shall Claime Close Shall	Contact Contact Ne. (Contact Ne.	BLA36730 BB022/2019 00 0
Claim 1003 Nem Jam Type * ordect Nn (Middle) mail Address Jam Description referred forestop Jam Description referred forestop Jam Description referred forestop Jes Hollier Attachment P Joseph Nn St Disc. Received Choose File No file chosen	Preferred Workshop, Nam Cotton M1/1031050 W Yes D No	es unknown * GIA Received	DOL-NOX BENDOZ/2019 14-25 ROSLI WANAB BULL DE	Confidential Airque Claime Close Dods Claime Close Dods Find T Normal No NO T Mormal	MAGE Contact Description TP Vehicle Number Marie of fratamed Welstrop Date Kacevet Kacevet	BLA36730 BB022/2019 00 0
Claim 003. New ann Type * ontact No (Histolie) noll Address aim Description whered brishing plases No. Yes melleston Person No. Yes re Registered poort Taken by Print AK letter Attachment P Josef No. Received Choose File No file chosen	Preferred Workshop, Nam Cotton M1/1031050 W Yes D No	es unknown * GIA Received	DO-Not Salamit Salamit	Contact Ass. [Planne] Ot Verticle SEAB562G Number Claire Chose Shite * Not * Normal * No * Normal * No * Normal * No * Normal	Contact Contact No. (Contact No.	SLASSIFED BR/02/2019 00:
claim 003. New am Type * intext No (Hobbe) noil Address am Description whered private private private private Attachment procent Received Choose File No file chosen	Preferred Workshop, Nam Cotton M1/1031050 W Yes D No	es unknown * GIA Received	DO-Not Salamit Salamit	Confidential Airque Claime Close Dods Claime Close Dods Find T Normal No NO T Mormal	MAGE Contact Description TP Vehicle Number Marie of fratamed Welstrop Date Kacevet Kacevet	SLASSIFED BR/02/2019 00:
Claim 003 New Jam Type + ordect Nn (Hisble) mail Address Jam Description referred foresting allaier No. Yes mail address port Taken by E Print AK lester Attachment P colone File No file chosen Choose File No file chosen	Preferred Workshop, Nam Cotton M1/1031050 W Yes D No	e urknown * GIA Received Re	EBIO2/7019 34-26 ROSLI WANAB BUILDER Select Cheer Please Select	Contact Att. [Planne] Of Vehicle SEA8562G Number Claim Claim Close Divide * Not * Normal * No * Normal	MAGE Contact Description TP Vehicle Number Marie of fratamed Welstrop Date Kacevet Kacevet	SLASSIFED BRIDGIFGO 6 Description *
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Problemed Workshop, Nam Option M17/1031050 Yes D No Path *	e unknown * GIA Received	DO-Not Salamit Salamit	Confidential Airque Claime Close Dods Claime Close Dods Find T Normal No NO T Mormal	MAGE Contact Description TP Vehicle Number Marie of fratamed Welstrop Date Kacevet Kacevet	SLASSIFED BR/02/2019 00:
Claim 003 New Jern Type * ontact Nn (Missie) mail Address Jern Description mail Address Jern Description mail Address Jern Description present Jern Attachment Process File No file phoses Choose File No file chosen	Prehend Workshop, Nam Cotton M1/1031050 W Yes No	e unknown * GIA Received	EBIO2/7019 34-26 ROSLI WANAB BUILDER Select Cheer Please Select	Contact Att. [Planne] Of Vehicle SEA8562G Number Claim Claim Close Divide * Not * Normal * No * Normal	MAGE Contact Description TP Vehicle Number Marie of fratamed Welstrop Date Kacevet Kacevet	SLASSITED BRUZ/2019 00 0 Description *
Claim 003 Nem Lism Type * concect No. (Motale) mail Address Lism Description mail Description Attachment P Choose File No file phoses Choose File No file chosen Massage Reco	Problemed Workshop, Nam Option MT/1031040 Types D No Fath * Uploaded By/Dete Uploaded By/Dete IT_MERAH_RODO Poly NaTIONAL ASSESSMENT CENT 5 (BURLT MERAM) on DE Feb 2019 34-27	E unknown GUA Clean No. Upliced Date Category RE SERVICE Photos	DAABS62GL/SLAN0073G BAABS62GL/SLAN0073G BEILO2/7D19 34-25 ROSLF WARNAB BOL DB/02/7D19 14-27 Category * Clear Please Select	Contact No. Petrops Of Verticle SEABS62G Verti	MAGE Contact Description TP Vehicle Number Marie of fratamed Welstrop Date Kacevet Kacevet	SLASETED BRUZ/2019 00 1 Description *
Claim 003 Nem Lism Type * concect No. (Motale) mail Address Lism Description mail Description Attachment P Choose File No file phoses Choose File No file chosen Massage Reco	M1/1031050 M1/1031050 M1/1031050 M2 Yes No Peth * Uploaded Ry/Date IT_MERAH_ROGONS NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENT 5 (BUILT MERAM) on GB Feb 2019 14:27 T_MERAH_ROGONS NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENT	Case Outs Case For Case Outs Ca	DAABS62G / SLAN012G BAABS62G / SLAN012G BULL BUCK / Subset BULL BUCK / Subset BULL BUCK / Subset Clear Please Select Clear Pleas	Contact No. Planne) Ot Vetocle SEABS62G No. 7 Feb 2019 Claime Close Dode Claime Close Dode * No. * Mormal	MAGE Contact Description TP Vehicle Number Marie of fratamed Welsing Date Kacevet Kacevet	SLASSITED BRUZ/2019 00 0 Description *
Claim 003 New Lean Type + oncect No. (Missile) mail Address leant Description whered brishing cont Taken By First, AK lester Attachment Pr Choose File No file chosen Choose File No file Choose	Problemed Workshop, Nam Option MT/1031040 Types D No Fath * Uploaded By/Dete Uploaded By/Dete IT_MERAH_RODO Poly NaTIONAL ASSESSMENT CENT 5 (BURLT MERAM) on DE Feb 2019 34-27	E unknown GUA Clean No. Upliced Date Category RE SERVICE Photos	DAABS62GL/SLAN0073G BAABS62GL/SLAN0073G BEILO2/7D19 34-25 ROSLF WARNAB BOL DB/02/7D19 14-27 Category * Clear Please Select	Contact No. Petrops Of Verticle SEABS62G Verti	MAGE Contact Description TP Vehicle Number Marie of fratamed Welsing Date Kacevet Kacevet	SLASSITED BRUZ/2019 00 0 Description *
Claim Type * Coreact No. (Mobile) Coreact No. (Mobi	M1/1031050 M1/1031050 M1/1031050 M2 Yes No Peth * Uploaded Ry/Date IT_MERAH_ROGONS NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENT 5 (BUILT MERAM) on GB Feb 2019 14:27 T_MERAH_ROGONS NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENT	Cleam No. Uplicad Data Category RE SERVICE Photos	DAABS62G / SLAN012G BAABS62G / SLAN012G BULL BUCK / Subset BULL BUCK / Subset BULL BUCK / Subset Clear Please Select Clear Pleas	Contact No. Planne) Ot Vetocle SEABS62G No. 7 Feb 2019 Claime Close Dode Claime Close Dode * No. * Mormal	MAGE Contact Description TP Vehicle Number Marie of fratamed Welsing Date Kacevet Kacevet	SLASSIFES BRUZ/2019 00 0 Description =

Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task)

	Upineded By/Date	Pictorer Date	File War	110	9	31
₩ Video List	- WITH A REPORT OF THE PARTY OF	NORTH CORP.				
100	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BCOST6(NATIONA S (BURIT MERAH)) on S	A ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 8 Feb 2019 14:26	343	Normal	545 7119-3-9	
- 41	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BIDDE78(NATIONA 5 (BURIT MERAH)) on B	L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 8 Peb 2019 14:16	NRSC/ Driving License	Normal	NRIC/ Orieng License 2019-2-8	A E
- N	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_SOCETE; NATIONA S (BURIT MERAHI) on 0	L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE IN Tel: 2016 14:25	NRIC/ Orlving License	Normal	MRIC/ Driving Uterse 2019-2-8	e.
	MAIL BURST MERAN BOOKFS (MATIONA S (BURST MERAN) ON E	NL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 36 Feb 3019 14:26	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-2-8	
-	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800876; NATIONA S (BURIT MERAH)) ac (N. ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 38 Feb 2019 14:26	Photos	Normal	Protos 2019-2-6	
	NAC_BURIT_MERAN_ECOSTS(NATIONAL E (BURIT MERAN)) on (AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE DB FWD 2019 14:26	Photos.	Normal	Photos 2019-2-8	
	HAC_BUNIT_PIERAH_BOOK76(NATIONAL S (BUKIT MERAH)) on I	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE DB Feb 2015 14:27	Photos.	Normal	Physica 2019-2-8	
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATION \$ (BURIT MERAH)) on	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 06 Feb 2019 14:27	#hotos	Normal	Photos 2019-2-8	
	NAC_BUNIT_MERAH_RD0676(NATION S (BUNIT MERAH)) on	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE DR P46 2019 14:37	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-3-8	
	NAC_BUNIT_MERAH_BODE76(NATION S (BUNIT MERAH)) on	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 06 Feb 2019 14:32	Protes	hormal	Photos 2019-2-6	
	MAC_BUNIT_MERAN_BIOGY6(NATION S (BUNIT MENAN) OR	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE DE PAR 2019 14:27	France	Narmal	Photos 2018-2-8	
(G)	NAC_BUKIT_MERAN_SOUNTS; NATION S (BUKIT MERAN)) on	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SENVICE 18 Feb 3019 14:27	Medias	Normal	Photos 2019-218	
**	NAC_BOKIT_MERSH_BROGFE(NATION S (BURIT MERSH)) us	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE OR Feb 2019 14:27	Plintos	Normal	Phone 3019-2-6	
2100	NAC_BUNIT_MERAN_BD0676(NATION S (PURIT MERANI) on	IAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE IN Feb 2019 14:27	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-2-8	
25	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BODE78(NATION 5 (BURIT HERAH)) on	IAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE OR Feb 2019 14 (2)	Photos	Nerval	Photos 2015-2-8	
	NAC_BLIKIT_MERAH_800676 NATION \$ (BUKIT MERAH)) on	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 06 Feb 2019 14:27	Photos	hormal	Photos 2019-2-8	
er lambana			Claim Handling(ac	cident reporting. Clain	n Task)	

 P

Source

Action

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

12
ACCIDENT DATE: 107, 02, 2019 (DD/MM/YYY). TIME: 13 . 20 (HH:MM)
LOCATION: North - South Expressivay, JB, Malaysia
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE
aJVEHICLE NUMBER: SKA8562 G
DINSURANCE COMPANY: NTUC INCOME
CIPOLICY NUMBER: 5070910445 -03
DIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
DIMAKE & MODEL: Honda Cinc 1.6.
TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
.9/YEMICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
INFORMOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME. Deturning from vicat
TAKE TOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSTIDANCE WESTING
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
2. HASORED / POLICY HOLDER CHURCH OF SUIZ CAVIDAD
MALE / FEMALE
b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S CONTACT: CONTACT:
DAUGHTHUR.
* CONTINUE TO A 1 IS BRUING
Ho of passanges DRIVER DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
Children CHIN CHIAN
(3) bINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 52686563 H CONTACT: 97499917
CIADDRESS: 5 HOLLAND CLOSE #11-41
SINGAPORE 27200E
-d) DATE OF BIRTH: (25/09/1967)(DD/MM/YYYY)
e)OCCUPATION; (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)
DIFFE OF DRIVING PACE I NOV 1998
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
TO INCOMINATE OF THE DRIVER WITH INCLINES.
5. d)WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)
7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: COMMONWEALTH NPP .
C YUIDD BARRY SHIPE
Ho of passinger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SLN3073 D MODEL: AVDI
(mading driver) DI DRIVER'S NAME: LEW IZE HUNG
() NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S8023231 D CONTACT:
7. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
No of passenger of VEHICLE NUMBER: VT 4028 MODEL:
(Industrial delice) Of DRIVER'S NAME.
() NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:
". MUCHOWN M CAR.
and the same of th
· email = danielwee @ coos.org.sg
VIDEO .
NI WELL

IDENTITY CARD NO. S2686563H



WEE CHUN CHIAN

Date of birth 25-09-1967 Country of Sinn MALAYSIA

MALAYSIAN

13-04-2006

APT BLK 5 HOLLAND CLOSE #11-41 SINGAPORE 272005

677273







Certi	ficate of Insurance	
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPE ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959	NSATION) RULES, 1960	
Certificate Number: 5070910445-03	Cover : drivo CLASSIC	
Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle Chassis Number Name of Policyholder Effective Date of Insurance Expiry Date of Insurance Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive# (a) The Policyholder, (b) Any other person who is driving on the Policy Provided that the person driving is permitted the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted a enactment or regulation in that behalf from deficiency.	: SKA8562G : JHMFD4620AS200189 : CHURCH OF OUR SAVIOUR : 07 Apr 2018 : 06 Apr 2019 /holder's order or with his/her permission. In accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any	
 (a) Use for hire or reward. (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than sam (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the M # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 	ples) in connection with any trade or hysiness	
EXCESS (SECTION 1)	: S\$600	
EXCESS (SECTION 2)	‡ N/A	
WINDSCREEN EXCESS	: S\$100	
ADDITIONAL EXCESS	: N/A	
UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS	: PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF	
REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP	; NO	
INSURE WITH COE	: YES	
NCD PROTECTION	: YES (FREE)	
TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE	: NO	
EXCESS WAIVER	; NO	
PRIMARY DRIVER	: WEE CHUN CHIAN	
NAMED DRIVER (1)	: N/A	
NAMED DRIVER (2)	: N/A	
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : N/A		
SUM INSURED	: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS	
I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certifive Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Change Agency : ACCLAIM INSURANCE (MOTOR Education of Issue : 20 Mar 2018 20:57 hrs	icate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor apter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) BUSINESS) (00000690627)	
Countersigned By:	For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED	
Authorised Offic	er Chief Executive	